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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Claire Otto257
Discover

9.600 9.750 9.4759.500 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Edwards428
Pearland Elite

9.425 9.650 9.3509.450 37.875
5T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gracie Hutchison131
Above The Bar

9.225 9.325 9.2259.400 37.175
11 8 3 4T 3 

3 

Mia Cook263
Discover

9.450 9.400 9.2759.000 37.125
3T 7 11T 3 4 

4 

McKenzie Morris332
Iron Cross

9.400 9.525 8.8009.325 37.050
7 3T 4 9T 5 

5 

Arianna Nwosa203
Champion

9.350 9.150 9.1509.225 36.875
8T 11T 6 7 6 

6 

Kiya Bauer457
Acrosports

9.350 9.275 9.2259.000 36.850
8T 10 11T 4T 7 

7 

Ehryn Latin426
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.450 8.7509.100 36.775
2 5T 7T 13T 8 

8 

Amelia Buxton128
Above The Bar

9.250 9.300 9.1759.025 36.750
10 9 10 6 9 

9 

Brooke Daley205
Champion

9.425 9.150 8.8009.000 36.375
5T 11T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Claire Farley130
Above The Bar

9.200 8.900 9.0009.250 36.350
12T 17 5 8 11 

11 

Reagan Strban423
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.525 8.3009.050 36.325
3T 3T 9 17 12 

12 

Rachael McNeill135
Above The Bar

9.100 9.025 8.8008.425 35.350
14 15 17 9T 13 

13 

Annie Tran127
Above The Bar

8.500 9.150 8.4509.100 35.200
18 11T 7T 15 14 

14 

Cailyn Joyce370
Legacy

8.900 9.100 8.8008.300 35.100
15 14 18 9T 15 

15 

Kerbie Tucker175
BGA

8.750 9.000 8.3508.700 34.800
16 16 14 16 16T

16T

Paloma Garica-Alarcon144
Above The Bar

8.700 8.700 8.7508.650 34.800
17 18 15 13T 16T

16T

Suri Rocha421
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.450 7.6008.450 34.700
12T 5T 16 19 18 

18 

Jamaiyah Savoy178
BGA

8.450 7.450 8.0008.050 31.950
19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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